

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). No(s). 11470/2017

MONU KUMAR AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S METROMAX INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.)

Date : 04/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rachit Batra, Adv.
 Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Rohit Vats, Adv.
 Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with Civil Appeal No. 1118 of 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Assistant Registrar